
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 2:15:42pm
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Event 14b: JW17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 81 Billie RUSSELL (JW17) 2:35.165
Half Lap 14.403 (2)

Lap 1 23.601 23.601 (2)
Lap 2 17.838 41.439 (1)
Lap 3 18.236 59.675 (1)
Lap 4 18.717 1:18.393 (1)
Lap 5 19.051 1:37.445 (1)
Lap 6 19.156 1:56.601 (1)
Lap 7 19.365 2:15.966 (1)
Lap 8 19.199 2:35.165 (1)

2. 82 Lavinia WARD (JW17) 2:43.299 +8.134
Half Lap 13.880 13.880 (1)

Lap 1 23.377 23.377 (1)
Lap 2 18.631 42.009 (2)
Lap 3 18.764 1:00.773 (2)
Lap 4 20.225 1:20.998 (2)
Lap 5 20.947 1:41.945 (2)
Lap 6 20.347 2:02.292 (2)
Lap 7 20.472 2:22.764 (2)
Lap 8 20.534 2:43.299 (2)


